3. КОЛО ГРУПЕ РТС
НЕДЕЉА, 23. ФЕБРУАР, 2014.
	ВРЕМЕ
	ЕКИПА
	ЕКИПА
	РЕЗУЛТАТ

	08.45 – 09.25
	Б1
	ВЕТЕРАНИ
	Б2
	РАДИО БЕОГРАД
	

	09.35 – 10.15
	А3
	НЕСАЛОМИВИ
	А4
	СЦЕНСКА
	

	10.25 – 11.05
	А1
	РК ХД-2
	А2
	МАСТЕР
	

	11.15 – 11.55
	Б3
	СЕРВЕР
	Б4
	ВОЗНИ ПАРК
	

	12.05 – 12.45
	Ц1
	ОБЕЗБЕЂЕЊЕ
	Ц2
	ИЗГРАДЊА И ОО
	

	12.55 – 13.35
	Д1
	ИНФОРМАТИВНИ ПРОГ.
	Д2
	РАСВЕТА И МЕДА
	

	13.45 – 14.25
	Д1
	МУЗИЧКА ПРОДУКЦИЈА
	Д2
	ЈУНИОРИ
	

	НЕ ИГРА СЕ
	Ц3
	ЈУТАРЊИ ПРОГРАМ
	Ц4
	СПОРТСКА
	


ТАБЕЛА, 3. КОЛО
ГРУПА А
	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	ГОЛ РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


ГРУПА Б

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	ГОЛ РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


ГРУПА Ц

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	ГОЛ РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


ГРУПА Д

	ПЛ
	ЕКИПА
	УТ
	ПОБ
	НЕР
	ПОР
	ГОЛ РАЗЛИКА
	БОДОВИ

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


